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Niall Mcewan Hamilton

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Niall Mcewan Hamilton
Postcode

Date of birth May 1946

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ADTRAILERS (SCOTLAND) LTD.
ADTRAILERS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

KINEPINE LIMITED

S.H. PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

S.H. PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
CLYDE TRUCK RENTALS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
SC355035
SC130889

SC101680
SC081972

SC081972
SC077840

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905693054

British

905693054

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

13/04/2010
09/02/1998

31/12/1988
31/12/1988

31/12/1988
31/12/1988

Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



