Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Niall Mcewan Hamilton 905693054

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Niall Mcewan Hamilton Number 905693054

Postcode

Date of birth May 1946 Nationality British

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

Address

N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
ADTRAILERS (SCOTLAND) LTD.	SC355035	Company is dissolved	13/04/2010		Director
ADTRAILERS INTERNATIONAL	SC130889	Company is dissolved	09/02/1998		Director
LIMITED					
KINEPINE LIMITED	SC101680	Company is dissolved	31/12/1988		Director
S.H. PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	SC081972	Company is dissolved	31/12/1988		Company
					Secretary
S.H. PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	SC081972	Company is dissolved	31/12/1988		Director
CLYDE TRUCK RENTALS LIMITED	SC077840	Company is dissolved	31/12/1988		Director